
       17591
     1700x850x580 mm



Switch for speed
Hand shower

Switch for hand shower & faucet

Cold water 

Faucet
Hot water

Back seat

Switch for water pump 

Siphon

Jets
Suction

Massage Jet

Back Water

Drain



Drainer1000

300

Power

58

1700400

400

120

Cold water 

Hot water

5



 Omnipotent Spanner

Cross head screw driver

Slotted head screw driver

Gradient ruler

Tape measure

A4A1

1pcs1pcs

A3A2

1pcs

A5

1pcs

3pcs

Gradient ruler

Drainer

160-700mm

Nut

Foot 

Lock the nut 
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